
An Equine Production
04/12/2018 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

Show #04092018 2018 HQHA Stock Show 2nd S/C
Conyers, Georgia

04/10/2018

Showbill: 802 Class: OPEN 802 Green Western Pleasure Stakes 12 shown

Go: C

Judge(s): Go 1, Go 2

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Nettie Olsen
Denver, NC2015

Million To 1 Jackie C JR 'Jay' Starnes140

$2,500.00

2 Linda Ball Sargent
Eustis, FL2014

Mister White Cleve Wells79

$480.00

3 Tammy B Freilich
Oxford, FL2015

KM Cant Touch This J Cole Baker159

$360.00

4 Ruth Marie Rowe
Elizabeth, CO2015

Florida Georgia Line Rusty Green124

$240.00

5 Michael Rapp
2014

Krymsun Sweet Talker Jason T English139

$120.00

6 Stanley/Susan Scott, LLC
Ocala, FL2014

A Lazy Cowboy Jamie Murrow157

$100.00

7 Brian & Angela Stanhope
Wadmalaw IS, SC2015

Feeling Lazy Carmen E Mayabb22

$1,100.00

8 Kaitlyn Crane
Ocoee, TN2014

Loping To A Good Bar Dustin Millsap16

$100.00

9999 Ashley L Sheffield
Locust Grove, GA2014

My Best Black Dress Bret Parrish112

$0.00

9999 Anna Marie Ingram
2015

Strutin Lethalassets Sean P Knowles121

$0.00

9999 Ann Marie L Morrow
2013

Brown Eyed Bay Shane Pope132

$0.00

9999 Steve And Cindy Durham
Rosedale, IN2015

Best But Better Nick Mayabb141

$0.00



An Equine Production
04/12/2018 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

Show #04092018 2018 HQHA Stock Show 2nd S/C
Conyers, Georgia

04/10/2018

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

16
22

157
139
159
79

124
140

124
16
22

157
159
139
79

140

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Go 1 Go 2


