An Equine Production Results by Class Report

Show #04092018 2018 HQHA Stock Show 2nd S/C Conyers, Georgia 04/10/2018

Showbill: 802 Class: OPEN 802 Green Western Pleasure Stakes

Go: C

12 shown 12 entered

Judge(s): Go 1, Go 2

Place Money Wor		ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1 \$2,500.00	140	Million To 1	2015	Jackie C JR 'Jay' Starnes	Nettie Olsen Denver, NC
2 \$480.00	79	Mister White	2014	Cleve Wells	Linda Ball Sargent Eustis, FL
3 \$360.00	159	KM Cant Touch This	2015	J Cole Baker	Tammy B Freilich Oxford, FL
4 \$240.00	124	Florida Georgia Line	2015	Rusty Green	Ruth Marie Rowe Elizabeth, CO
5 \$120.00	139	Krymsun Sweet Talker	2014	Jason T English	Michael Rapp
6 \$100.00	157	A Lazy Cowboy	2014	Jamie Murrow	Stanley/Susan Scott, LLC Ocala, FL
7 \$1,100.00	22	Feeling Lazy	2015	Carmen E Mayabb	Brian & Angela Stanhope Wadmalaw IS, SC
8 \$100.00	16	Loping To A Good Bar	2014	Dustin Millsap	Kaitlyn Crane Ocoee, TN
9999 \$0.00	112	My Best Black Dress	2014	Bret Parrish	Ashley L Sheffield Locust Grove, GA
9999 \$0.00	121	Strutin Lethalassets	2015	Sean P Knowles	Anna Marie Ingram
9999 \$0.00	132	Brown Eyed Bay	2013	Shane Pope	Ann Marie L Morrow
9999	141	Best But Better	2015	Nick Mayabb	Steve And Cindy Durham Rosedale, IN

An Equine Production Results by Class Report

Show #04092018 2018 HQHA Stock Show 2nd S/C Conyers, Georgia 04/10/2018

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
	Go 1	Go 2
Place		
1	16	124
ı	10	124
2	22	16
3	157	22
4	139	157
5	159	159
6	79	139
7	124	79
8	140	140